Pultruded FIBERGLASS GRATING
exclusively
2
Three-Piece Cross-Rod Assembly
The 3-piece cross-rod assembly used in DURAGRID® grating
forms a strong, unified panel that can be cut and fabricated
like a solid sheet.
This unique system consists of two continuous, pultruded

specification, fill in your special requirement in the appropriate
section.
How to Order
When ordering DURAGRID®, ensure the bearing bars for installation
will be oriented in the correct direction for the application. Bearing
bars shall traverse from support to support. Cross-rods are not
intended to be applied in the span direction. The adjacent drawing
will help specify the width and length of panels.
NOTE: Width is the measurement from end to end of the cross-rods. Length is always the bearing bar length.
Panel Sizes Are Specified: Width x Length
technical data
Nosings for stair treads and landings
DURAGRID® pultruded stair treads and landings are produced by attaching a
2" deep nosing to the leading edge. This gives added strength and rigidity to
the area that takes the most impact and abuse. In addition, the nosing provides
more surface area for skid resistance, wear and better visibility. Light gray
stair treads with yellow nosing are available at additional cost.
Stair
STRINGER
STAINLESS STEEL
SADDLE HOLD DOWN
CLIP (4 PER TREAD)
STAIR TREAD
EXTREN® ANGLE
tread width
& color
stair tread
series
Maximum Span for
300 lbs. at midspan
1/8" or less
deflection
1/4" or less
deflection
11" Light Gray or Yellow I-6000 1" 29" 37"
11" Light Gray or Yellow I-6000 1-1/2" 40" 52"
12" Light Gray or Yellow T-5000 2" 47" 59"
BEARING BAR DIRECTION
(PANEL LENGTH)
GRATING PANEL CROSS RODS
GRATING PANEL BEARING BAR
BEARING BAR SPACING
(PANEL WIDTH)
1" BEARING SURFACE
MINIMUM
ALL BEARING BARS MUST BE SUPPORTED
GRATING SUPPORT
7
Panel Connectors
Panel Connectors are generally only used at midspan to assist in transferring load from section to section.
Curb Angle
Fiberglass Curb Angle provides a strong, firm base for bearing bars and is pultruded from
the same material and in the same manner as other DURAGRID® products. Corrosion
resistant Fiberglass Curb Angles are available for 1", 1-1/2" and 2" grating panel thicknesses
in gray fire retardant vinyl ester.
Accessories
Grating Support Grating Support Grating Support
SS Underbar SS Underbar SS
Underbar
Using The Load/

N/A : Not intended for pedestrian applications.
For full load tables, visit http://www.strongwell.com/gratingloadtables
9
DURAGRID® T-Bar Pultruded Grating
Series On Center
Spacing
Open
Space
# Bars
per foot
of Width
% Open
Space
Bar
Height Span1 Wt/ft2 Figure
ET-3300 1.500" 0.500" 8 33%
1.00" 39 2.0
ET
1.000
BAR
HEIGHT
.125
O.C. SPACING
OPEN
SPACE
.375
1.50" 48 2.4
ET-5000 2.000" 1.000" 6 50%
1.00" 36 1.6
1.50" 45 1.9
ET-7200 2.600" 1.600" 3.33 72%
1.00" 31 0.9
1.50" 38 1.1
ET-8300 6.000" 5.000" 2 83% 1.00" N/A 0.8
ET-8800 8.000" 7.000" 1.71 88% 1.00" N/A 0.7
T-0000 1.625" 0.000" 7.38 0% 1.00" 44 3.1
1.625
BAR
HEIGHT
.180
O.C. SPACING
OPEN
SPACE
.500
T-1000 1.800" 0.175" 6.67 10% 1.00" 43 2.9
T-1200 1.850" 0.225" 6.49 12% 1.00" 43 2.8
T-1800 2.000" 0.375" 6 18% 1.00" 42 2.6
T-2500 2.120" 0.495" 5.66 25% 1.00" 42 2.5
T-3000 2.330" 0.705" 5.15 30% 1.00" 41 2.4
T-3500 2.400" 0.775" 5 35% 1.00" 40 2.3
T-3800 2.620" 0.995" 4.58 38% 1.00" 39 2.1
T-0000 1.625" 0.000" 7.38 0% 1.50" 58 3.8
1.625
.180
O.C. SPACING
.500
BAR
HEIGHT
OPEN
SPACET-1000 1.800" 0.175" 6.67 10% 1.50" 57 3.5
T-1200 1.850" 0.225" 6.49 12% 1.50" 56 3.4
T-1800 2.000" 0.375" 6 18% 1.50" 55 3.2
T-2500 2.120" 0.495" 5.66 25% 1.50" 54 3.0
T-3500 2.400" 0.775" 5 35% 1.50" 53 2.7
T-3800 2.620" 0.995" 4.58 38% 1.50" 52 2.5
T-0000 1.000" 0.000" 12 0% 2.00" 78 5.7
1.000
BAR
HEIGHT
.160
O.C. SPACING
OPEN
SPACE
.600
T-1700 1.200" 0.200" 10 17% 2.00" 74 4.8
T-3300 1.500" 0.500" 8 33% 2.00" 70 3.9
T-5000 2.000" 1.000" 6 50% 2.00" 65 3.1
T-5800 2.400" 1.400" 5 58% 2.00" 62 2.6
T-6700 3.000" 2.000" 4 67% 2.00" 58 2.2
NOTES:
1 100 psf load, simple span (dimensions shown), 0.25" deflection.
2 Weight per square foot is based upon cross rods 6" on center. Deduct 0.186 lbs/ft2 for 12" on center.
N/A : Not intended for pedestrian applications.
For full load tables, visit http://www.strongwell.com/gratingloadtables
10
DURAGRID® HD Pultruded Grating
Series On Center
Spacing
Open
Space
# Bars
per foot
of Width
% Open
Space
Bar
Height Span1 Wt/ft2 Figure
HD-3000 0.850" 0.250" 14 30%
1.00" 56 7.8
0.600OPEN
SPACE
BAR
HEIGHT
O.C. SPACING
HD
1.25" 66 9.5
1.50" 75 11.3
1.75" 85 13.0
2.00" 93 16.1
2.25" 102 17.1
2.50" 110 18.2
HD-4000 1.000" 0.400" 12 40%
1.00" 54 7.0
1.25" 63 8.5
1.50" 72 10.1
1.75" 82 11.6
2.00" 89 14.4
2.25" 98 14.7
2.50" 105 16.3
HD-5000 1.200" 0.600" 10 50%
1.00" 51 5.9
1.25" 61 7.2
1.50" 68 8.5
1.75" 78 9.8
2.00" 85 11.1
2.25" 94 12.4
2.50" 101 13.7
HD-6000 1.500" 0.900" 8 60%
1.00" 48 4.9
1.25" 57 5.9
1.50" 65 7.0
1.75" 73 8.0